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192 Acciaio inox - Stainless steel
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Connection

3”G
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Material

316LCAI08

ORDINE - ORDER
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Arms slot width
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Lt - Arms  length

mm
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Threaded
UNI ASME

CAI08

0,10

200 - 900 DN80 3” 3” G

0,20

0,25

0,30

0,50
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